My Birthplace
to My

Liberty Home
Miles Walked

786.25

Inches Walked
Feet Walked

402.424

Miles left to Liberty
383.826

Trail
Started

Time
4:19:22
3:33:10
3:05:26
8:26:37
11:13:35
26:06:18
19:38:21
26:28:51
21:04:09
15:07:36
19:47:05
15:30:44

7:53:56
13:42:03

0:43:37

196:40:50

Trail #1

Trail #2
Trail #3

12/25/2012

Calorie Burn
Vert Climb

Asmana

Eureka
N Redding

Red Bluff
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© Stockton

Eden Hospital, CA
B - Reno, NV
C - Elko, NV
D - Liberty, UT Home

Remaining |

Audio Books/Hymns

A C TN

13:29:00
15:06:22
11:20:45
18:56:25
14:59:11
7:43:35
13:42:03
0:43:37

96:00:58
412:54:46
299:07:11

100:39:52

Miles Up

Our Search for Happiness
Truth Restored
Pearl of Great Price 3rd
TPC Lorenzo Snow
New Era July 12 - Dec 12
Ensign July 12 - Dec 12
Monson / To the Rescue
Book of Mormon 4th
Hymns 330 CS 250 3rd
TPC Brigham Young
New Testament 3rd
TPC Joseph F Smith
TPC Harold B Lee
Doctrine & Covenants 3rd
misc

Total Time
412:54:46
712:01:57
812:41:49

90.509

All 50 States High Points 308,108'

Granc
# Stairc
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All Trails

181,239,011
15,103,251

2,860.46
446,586

477,885

Come Follow Me
|

Trail Locations
28.37%
65.11%
100.00%

Listen to a Prophet's Voice

Trail #3 Trail #1 Trail #2
25,497,597 80,900,582 74,840,832
2,124,800 6,741,715 6,236,736
51.183% 1,276.84 1,181.20
74,934 166,356 205,296
74,032 172,586 231,267
3
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5 City
Nevada
Utah
Miles Remaining Completed
223.04 - 4/24/2013
511.95 109.526 78.606%
786.25 383.826 51.183%
Completed % Complete
1/18/2013 100.00% Audio
1/31/2013 100.00% Completed
2/2/2013 100.00% 51.182%
2/22/2013 100.00%
5/23/2013 100.00% Audio Time
10/25/2013 100.00% Completed
12/8/2013 100.00% 100:39:52
Alma 20 49.08% Additional
328 Songs left 28.30% 0:00:00
34 Files left 24.99%
Matthew 11 4.27%
48 Files left 3.39%
25 Files left 2.18%
141 Files left 0.00%
0.00%

Best/Set Part #1 Part #2
Longest Time 2:28:11 1:44:02
Most Miles 7.656 7.173

Most Calories 1285 1308

Most Climbed 2198 1394

Miles Climbed 32.687 43.801
56.01% 75.06%

Walking Time
Completed
100:39:52

0:00:00

Part #3
1:03:01
4.201
766
816
14.021

24.03%



