My Birthplace		786.25	Trail #3	Trail #1	Trail #2	All Trails
to My		Inches Walked	25,497,597	80,900,582	74,840,832	181,239,011
Liberty Home		Feet Walked	2,124,800	6,741,715	6,236,736	15,103,251
1	Miles Walked	402.424	51.183%	1,276.84	1,181.20	2,860.46
Miles	left to Liberty	Calorie Burn	74,934	166,356	205,296	446,586
383	3.826	Vert Climb	74,032	172,586	231,267	477,885
		Reddling Red Bluff Sacramento Santa Rosao San Francisco Fremont	B Nev	a d a	Coad n Salt Lake City Utah	Come Follow Me
Trail	12/25/2012	Eden Hospital, CA	Miles	Remaining	Completed	Trail Locations
Started		B - Reno, NV	223.04	-	4/24/2013	28.37%
		C - Elko, NV	511.95	109.526	78.606%	65.11%
		D - Liberty, UT Home	786.25	383.826	51.183%	100.00%
Time	Remaining	Audio Books/Hymns	Completed	% Complete	Listen to	a Prophet's Voice
4:19:22	\checkmark	Our Search for Happiness	1/18/2013	100.00%	Audio	
3:33:10	\checkmark	Truth Restored	1/31/2013	100.00%	Completed	
3:05:26	\checkmark	Pearl of Great Price 3rd	2/2/2013	100.00%	51.182%	
8:26:37	\checkmark	TPC Lorenzo Snow	2/22/2013	100.00%		
11:13:35	√	New Era July 12 - Dec 12	5/23/2013	100.00%	Audio Time	Walking Time
26:06:18	✓	Ensign July 12 - Dec 12	10/25/2013	100.00%	Completed	Completed

		C - EIKO, INV	511.95	109.526	78.606%	65.11%
		D - Liberty, UT Home	786.25	383.826	51.183%	100.00%
		•				
Time	Remaining	Audio Books/Hymns	Completed	% Complete	Listen to a Prophet's Voice	
4:19:22	✓	Our Search for Happiness	1/18/2013	100.00%	Audio	
3:33:10	✓	Truth Restored	1/31/2013	100.00%	Completed	
3:05:26	✓	Pearl of Great Price 3rd	2/2/2013	100.00%	51.182%	
8:26:37	✓	TPC Lorenzo Snow	2/22/2013	100.00%		
11:13:35	✓	New Era July 12 - Dec 12	5/23/2013	100.00%	Audio Time	Walking Time
26:06:18	\checkmark	Ensign July 12 - Dec 12	10/25/2013	100.00%	Completed	Completed
19:38:21	\checkmark	Monson / To the Rescue	12/8/2013	100.00%	100:39:52	100:39:52
26:28:51	13:29:00	Book of Mormon 4th	Alma 20	49.08%	Additional	
21:04:09	15:06:22	Hymns 330 CS 250 3rd	328 Songs left	28.30%	0:00:00	0:00:00
15:07:36	11:20:45	TPC Brigham Young	34 Files left	24.99%		
19:47:05	18:56:25	New Testament 3rd	Matthew 11	4.27%		
15:30:44	14:59:11	TPC Joseph F Smith	48 Files left	3.39%		
7:53:56	7:43:35	TPC Harold B Lee	25 Files left	2.18%		
13:42:03	13:42:03	Doctrine & Covenants 3rd	141 Files left	0.00%		
0:43:37	0:43:37	misc		0.00%		
196:40:50	96:00:58					
		Total Time	Best/Set	Part #1	Part #2	Part #3
Trail #1	412:54:46	412:54:46	Longest Time	2:28:11	1:44:02	1:03:01
Trail #2	299:07:11	712:01:57	Most Miles	7.656	7.173	4.201
Trail #3	100:39:52	812:41:49	Most Calories	1285	1308	766
			Most Climbed	2198	1394	816
	Miles IIn	90 509	Miles Climbed	22 687	/13 801	14 021

		rotai rime	Best/Set	Part #1	Part #2	Part #3
Trail #1	412:54:46	412:54:46	Longest Time	2:28:11	1:44:02	1:03:01
Trail #2	299:07:11	712:01:57	Most Miles	7.656	7.173	4.201
Trail #3	100:39:52	812:41:49	Most Calories	1285	1308	766
			Most Climbed	2198	1394	816
	Miles Up	90.509	Miles Climbed	32.687	43.801	14.021
All 50 States High Points 308,108'			56.01%	75.06%	24.03%	